
Attachment 3

ATP Funding History Summary 
(2014 through 2025)

($ millions)

County

All ATP Cycles

Total $ 

Requested

All ATP Cycles

Total $ Awarded

To Region

by CTC and MTC

Alameda $691.0 $244.4

Contra Costa $324.9 $63.3

Marin $86.3 $23.9

Napa $96.1 $10.7

San Francisco $190.2 $52.8

San Mateo $244.2 $27.7

Santa Clara $381.7 $82.5

Solano $130.1 $26.0

Sonoma $145.4 $38.7

MTC $2,290.0 $570.1

($ millions)

County

Reg ATP Cycles 

Total $ 

Requested

Reg ATP Cycles

Total $ Awarded

by MTC

Number of 

Applications 

Submitted

Number of 

Applications 

Awarded

Alameda $434.4 $146.6 133  37 

Contra Costa $225.1 $31.5 85  11 

Marin $71.7 $23.9 40  8 

Napa $63.6 $7.1 17  3 

San Francisco $148.7 $32.7 32  9 

San Mateo $205.6 $14.3 56  5 

Santa Clara $223.2 $24.2 58  5 

Solano $90.3 $13.1 31  5 

Sonoma $114.0 $37.3 33  4 

MTC $1,576.5 $330.7 485  87 

($ millions)

County

ATP Cycles

Total $ 

Requested

ATP Cycles

Total $ Awarded

by CTC

Number of 

Applications 

Submitted

Number of 

Applications 

Awarded

Alameda $691.0 $97.7 154 15

Contra Costa $324.9 $31.8 100 7

Marin $86.3 $0.0 43 0

Napa $96.1 $3.6 18 1

San Francisco $190.2 $20.1 35 6

San Mateo $244.2 $13.4 64 5

Santa Clara $381.7 $58.3 68 5

Solano $130.1 $13.0 36 3

Sonoma $145.4 $1.5 35 1

MTC $2,290.0 $239.5 553 43

State and Regional ATP Programs

Cycles 1 through 7 (including draft 

recommendations)

Regional ATP Programs

Cycles 1 through 7 (including current recommendations)

State ATP Programs

Cycles 1 through 7
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